Features and Benefits
ARGONAUT PRO WEATHERPROOF LINEAR
Ultimate Spec & Efficiency,
Configurable Quad Output*
Applications
Emergency Range
Car Parks
Stairwells

10 Year
Warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS
    Nominal Size 600mm 600mm
    Standard ARGOPRO-600-L10 ARGOPRO-600
    DALI Driver ARGOPRO-600-DD-L10 ARGOPRO-600-DD
    Motion Sensors ARGOPRO-600-SEN-L10 ARGOPRO-600-SEN
    CTP System Compatible Yes -
    DALI* ARGOPRO-600-L10-D2 -
    Zoneworks HIVE* ARGOPRO-600-L10-HVG -
Carton Quantity 1
Weight 2.0kg 1.4kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) 720mm x 160mm x 105mm 655mm x 160mm x 105mm
EMERGENCY SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (L10)
Operating Mode Sustained
Battery Type Lithium Nanophosphate®
Voltage (V) / Capacity (mAh) 3.3V / 5000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS
Construction - Base UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Construction - Diffuser UV Stabilised Polycarbonate
Voltage (V) (Frequency (Hz)) 220-240V (50Hz)
Lamp ◆ LED Strip Module
Luminaire CCT 4000K
Lamp Projected Life Ra>80 Ta400c; 184,000hrs (L70/B50),  100,000hrs (L80/B20), 43,000hrs (L90/B10)
Power Consumption & Light Output (See Table on Next Page)
Ingress Protection Rating (IP) IP65
Impact Rating (IK) IK08
◆ Please refer to the specific product data sheet for actual power, light output, lamp lifetime and driver values.
* For motion sensors add -SEN to the product code as per following example: ARGOPRO-600-SEN-L10-D2
ARGONAUT PRO WEATHERPROOF LINEAR 600MM
ULTIMATE SPEC & EFFICIENCY
12
All product data is current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or materials (Specifications) as part of our

ARGONAUT PRO WEATHERPROOF LINEAR 600MM
ULTIMATE SPEC & EFFICIENCY
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS
    Nominal Size 1200mm 1200mm
    Standard ARGOPRO-1200-L10 ARGOPRO-1200
    DALI Driver ARGOPRO-1200-DD-L10 ARGOPRO-1200-DD
    Motion Sensors ARGOPRO-1200-SEN-L10 ARGOPRO-1200-SEN
    CTP System Compatible Yes -
    DALI* ARGOPRO-1200-L10-D2 -
    Zoneworks HIVE* ARGOPRO-1200-L10-HVG -
Carton Quantity 1
Weight 3.2kg 2.7kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) 1330mm x 160mm x 105mm 1265mm x 160mm x 105mm
EMERGENCY SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (L10)
Operating Mode Sustained
Battery Configuration POD
Battery Type Lithium Nanophosphate®
Voltage (V) / Capacity (mAh) 3.3V / 5000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
◆ Please refer to the specific product data sheet for actual power, light output, lamp lifetime and driver values.
* For motion sensors add -SEN to the product code as per following example: ARGOPRO-1200-SEN-LP-DALI
12
All product data is current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or materials (Specifications) as part of our
continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION EMERGENCY (L10)

ARGONAUT PRO WEATHERPROOF LINEAR 1200MM
ULTIMATE SPEC & EFFICIENCY, CONFIGURABLE QUAD OUTPUT
ORDERING INFORMATION EMERGENCY (L10) MAINS
    Nominal Size 1500mm 1500mm
    Standard ARGOPRO-1500-L10 ARGOPRO-1500
    DALI Driver ARGOPRO-1500-DD-L10 ARGOPRO-1500-DD
    Motion Sensors ARGOPRO-1500-SEN-L10 ARGOPRO-1500-SEN
    CTP System Compatible Yes -
    DALI* ARGOPRO-1500-L10-D2 -
    Zoneworks HIVE* ARGOPRO-1500-L10-HVG -
Carton Quantity 1
Weight 3.9kg 3.3kg
Dimensions ( L X W X H) 1630mm x 160mm x 105mm 1565mm x 160mm x 105mm
EMERGENCY SPECIFICATIONS EMERGENCY (L10)
Operating Mode Sustained
Battery Configuration POD
Battery Type Lithium Nanophosphate®
Voltage (V) / Capacity (mAh) 3.3V / 5000mAh
Charging Method Intelligent Current Limited Constant Voltage
◆ Please refer to the specific product data sheet for actual power, light output, lamp lifetime and driver values.
* For motion sensors add -SEN to the product code as per following example: ARGOPRO-1500-SEN-LP-DALI
All product data is current as at the version date of the document. We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or materials (Specifications) as part of our
continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order.
12
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION EMERGENCY (L10)